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
You Can Count On”

37
78

80
-1

• Main Lake, 5 BR, 5 Ba, 5300
• Greatroom, fml din, kit & bk ro
• Spacious master suite w 2 wl

large open game rm
• Theatre room, music/computer rm, mech/wkshp
• 2 covered patios + deck, 400 amp service
• 3 car garage, sec system, radon system
• Appraised 7 years ago $725,000 - New Price $649,900

WHAT A FABULO views of Shoals
Creek. This features kitchen with new appliances (including refrigerator, washer
and dryer) approximately 1 year ago. Greatroom, 1/2 bath, plus laundry room
down. Upstairs features 2 bedrooms and one bath. Upper and lower decks
featuring wonderful sunsets! $82,500.

MORE ENJOYMENT, LESS WORK! Well maintained, 2 or 3 bedroom, 2 bath
brick Cedars patio home located on quiet cul-de-sac! Large greatroom w/
fireplace and gas logs, spacious master suite with private bath and walk-in
closet! Two spacious bedrooms and one that could be bedroom or office. Double
attached garage, quiet private brick patio! $174,900.

SOLD
712 Riverbluff Court
YES VIRGINIA, IT HAS
A WOW FACTOR!

F COURT IN
SHEFFIELD
R H O O D !
, 4 BR, 3
basement

ots of glass
overlooking pool and
Tennessee River!

207 Wright Dr. FOREST HILLS SCHOOL AREA! 3 br, 2 bath brick traditional
home featuring formal living and dining, den with fireplace and gas logs! New
fence surrounding large patio home! A little work, but a good buy at $121,900

OUS WATER FRONT CONDO... With fabulous
res kitchen with new appliances (including refrrr
SOLD

s ft.
oom
k-ins,dbl sinks, shwr/whirlpool...
SOLD

RIVERBLUFF
EXCLUSIVE S
N E I G H B O
3400 sq.ft.,
bath brick
home with lo
overlooking

SOLD

SOLD

Properties are selling fast!
Call me about listing your house today!

http://www.crcrealtyinc.com
mailto:buyfromrt@bellsouth.net
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A unique waterfront development on the Florence side of Shoal Creek Bridge.
Waterfront and offshore lots.
– Realtors Welcome –

For more information: www.bridgewatershoalcreek.com
Tyndal Davis 256-335-5714 • Joseph White 256-335-7512

Bridgewater Holdings LLC

377893-1
Proposed Plat

SOLD

SO
LDSO

LDSO
LD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SO
LD

http://www.bridgewatershoalcreek.com
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LADONNA MANSELL
OWNER/BROKER
256-810-7252

REGINA THOMPSON
REALTOR®
256-762-2106

VICKY PHILLIPS
ASSOCIATE BROKER

256-335-9999

ANNE BERNAUER
REALTOR®
256-710-5058

GENA KILLEN
REALTOR®

256-648-2784

KAY MARTIN
ASSOCIATE BROKER

256-710-9745

LINDA BOYD
ASSOCIATE BROKER

256-710-1457

QUINT LANGSTAFF
ASSOCIATE BROKER

256-710-8857

BABS MOODY
REALTOR®

256-366-3090

SHERRY GRESHAM
REALTOR®

256-263-0847

MELISSA BLACK
REALTOR®

256-483-2559

VANCE GRAY
REALTOR®

256-443-6066

LINDA MITCHELL
ASSOCIATE BROKER

256-710-7394

CHRISTY KOGER
REALTOR®

256-366-6049

KRISTIN LONG
REALTOR®
256-710-3418

WWW.WELCOMEHOMESHOALS.COM

37
78

74
-1
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As A Native of the Shoals and a Consistent Top Producer, I bring 30 Years Full-Time Experience to the Real
Estate Profession! Whether Buying or Selling...Call BABS! Recognized, Respected, Recommended...Since 1990!

BabsMoodyRealtor@gmail.com
www.welcomehomeshoals.com

Recognized,

Respected,

Recommended,
...Since 1990!

Choose a professional who
is consistently at the top of

the profession.
• 30 YEARS FULL TIME EXPERIENCE

• REALTORS ASSOCIATION
BOARD OF DIRECTORS (8 YEARS)

• ALABAMA ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS
STATE BOARD OF DIRECTORS (4 YEARS)

• MLS BOARD OF DIRECTORS (2 YEARS)

• ARPAC MAJOR INVESTOR

• PLATINUM ACHIEVEMENT AWARD

• MULTI-MILLION DOLLAR PRODUCER

• REALTORS ASSOCIATION
2003 REALTOR OF THE YEAR

• REALTORS ASSOCIATION
2003 SPIRIT AWARD

• PAST PRESIDENT (2003) REALTORS
ASSOCIATION OF MUSCLE SHOALS AREA

37
78

75
-1

• Parking Out Front & Back
• Separate Utilities
• 2 Security Systems
• Left Side-Former Physicians Office

with 12 Rooms & 2 1/2 Baths
• Right Side-Formerly Moody Drugs
• 3 New HVAC Units Being Installed
• Many Business Possibilities!
• Call Babs - Too Many Details! MLS

#428161
• Below Appraisal! / MAKE OFFER!

141 WILDWOOD TRAIL, FLORENCE

324 W. TENNESSEE ST,
DOWNTOWN FLORENCE!

• WILDWOOD ON CYPRESS
• Custom Built/ One Owner
• 4 BR/Master Down/3.5 Baths
• Formal Living Room/Built In’s
• Formal Dining/Breakfast Nook

• Kitchen open to Large Den
• Fireplace/ Built Ins / 18’ ceiling
• Walk-in attic/ walk-in closets
• HVAC’s 2 years/ Roof (2020)
• 3 Car Garage/+ parking pad

• Lovely Screened Porch
• Large Deck/ Large Lot
• New Deck overlooks CREEK!
• Large Lot/ Lovely Setting
• Security System MLS # 430873

$329K

1190 CR 231, FLORENCE
• Central Community
• 5 Acres
• 4 Car Garage
• 16x36 Pool
• 4 BR / 3 Bath
• Great room with fireplace
• Formal Dining Room

• Kitchen with Breakfast
• Beautiful Hardwoods
• 22x9 New Deck plus Patio
• Security System
• Don’t Miss Out On This

One!
• MLS# 431538

$285K
SO
LD

506 WRIGHT DRIVE - FLORENCE
• 4 + Bedrooms/ 3 Baths
• Brick BASEMENT Home
• TOTALLY REMODELED!
• Lovely Hardwoods/ Ceramic
• Fabulous Kitchen!
• Stainless Appl/ Granite
• Breakfast/Bay Window
• LIving Room / Formal Dining

• Den/ Fireplace/Beams
• Nice Deck/ Fenced backyard
• Basement partially finished
• Circular Drive + Drive to Garage
• Could be Separate Living Qtrs
• All New Vinyl Trim Outside
• All New Windows throughout
• MLS # 431769

$241K
SO
LD

$375K

MOTIVATED
SELLER

COMMERCIAL

HARRINGTON LANE- KILLEN
EAST RIDGE ESTATES

• One Level/ One Owner
• 3 Bedroom/ 2.5 Baths
• Large Living Room
• Formal Dining Room
• Kitchen / Breakfast Nook

• Den with Fireplace
• Deck plus Patio !
• Double Attached Garage
• Large Level ACRE Lot
• MLS # 431867

$179K
PE

NDING

PENDING

109 MOORE DR, FLORENCE
• One Level REMODELED !
• Beautiful Refinished Hardwoods
• 3 BR - 2 Bath/ Split BR Plan
• Freshly Painted/ Smooth

Ceilings Throughout
• All NEW Master and Master Bath
• All NEW Large White Kitchen !
• Greatroom/ Formal Dining

• New Windows/ New Lightning
• Roof 2 yrs/ All HVAC’s 1 Year
• Nice Deck / 1 Acre Lot
• Separate Fencing Areas
• Detached Building (240 sq ft)

Heated/ Cooled/ Storage above
• Great Location!
• MLS# 430530

$139K
SO
LD

445 ROXIE DR - FOREST HILLS
• 4 Bedroom/ 2.5 Bath
• Formal Living Room
• Formal Dining +Breakfast
• Den/ Fireplace/ Builtins
• Ceramic- All Baths/ Kitchen
• Stainless Appl/ Granite

• New Roof
• All New Windows
• Level Lot
• Attached shop
• MLS # 432349
• Call Today! Won’t Last!

$219K

NE
W
LIS

TIN
G

HISTORIC DISTRICT - DOWNTOWN FLORENCE
• Remodeled 1.5 Story
• Beautiful Hardwoods
• New Porcelain Tile
• 4/5 Bedrooms / 3 Baths
• Formal Living / Formal Dining

• Butler’s Pantry / + Pantry
• Lovely Moldings / Windows
• Slick Ceilings / Sunroom
• Walk Out UF Basement
• Large Covered Front Porch

$225K
SO

LD

mailto:BabsMoodyRealtor@gmail.com
http://www.welcomehomeshoals.com
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TNValleyHomeFinder.comEqual Housing Opportunity 15

29
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GENA KILLEN
REALTOR®

256-648-2784
genahasmail@gmail.com

READY TO MOVE?
143 Shadybrook Dr., Florence Spring Cove Rd., Florence Creekside Dr., Florence

Located in convenient Bentbrook subdivision, this home
features plenty of built-ins, custom cabinetry & a very
well thought out split floor plan. 1 master suite & an-
other BR en-suite (possible mother-in-law suite), Jack
& Jill bath & a 3rd BR, all on 1st floor. Lg open living,
dining, kitchen. Laundry features custom cabinetry in-
cluding office space & built in hidden drying rack & iron-
ing board. Mudroom side entrance offers great storage.
Master exits to patio, lg master bath & walk in closet
upstairs hosts 2 more ex lrg BRs with Jack & Jill bath, a
2nd living space & 4 entrances to floored attic storage.
Lg backyard & patio perfect spot for a pool.So many ex-
tras in this home. Asking $539,000.

Ready to build? Wooded lot just minutes from
the water and still a straight shot and just a
few minutes into town. Drive out to see how
this lot will work for you. Asking $14,200.
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